
Int SX Eicma Rd 4 SX Junior 85 - Time Practice Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 208 ALVISI N. 42.735
Migliore

1 45.919 09:35:42.975

2 46.426 09:36:29.401

3 52.263 09:37:21.664

4 44.388 09:38:06.052

5 42.735 09:38:48.787

6 46.496 09:39:35.283

7 43.445 09:40:18.728

8 55.772 09:41:14.500

9 43.731 09:41:58.231

 Po. 2 - # 211 PINI R. + 01.954
Diff. Primo

1 49.013 09:35:53.206

2 52.858 09:36:46.064

3 54.158 09:37:40.222

4 44.809 09:38:25.031

5 58.157 09:39:23.188

6 44.917 09:40:08.105

7 44.689 09:40:52.794

8 56.878 09:41:49.672

 Po. 3 - # 246 VERDEROSA G. + 04.292
Diff. Primo

1 47.760 09:36:02.003

2 47.535 09:36:49.538

3 59.499 09:37:49.037

4 48.881 09:38:37.918

5 47.379 09:39:25.297

6 55.156 09:40:20.453

7 47.750 09:41:08.203

8 47.027 09:41:55.230

 Po. 4 - # 101 GHEZZI N. + 05.710
Diff. Primo

1 52.402 09:35:24.385

2 51.404 09:36:15.789

3 49.474 09:37:05.263

4 52.799 09:37:58.062

5 48.445 09:38:46.507

6 51.934 09:39:38.441

7 49.275 09:40:27.716

8 50.739 09:41:18.455

9 50.618 09:42:09.073

 Po. 5 - # 669 MANCINI ALUNNO C.+ 06.488
Diff. Primo

1 49.223 09:36:08.758

2 50.210 09:36:58.968

3 52.934 09:37:51.902

4 49.849 09:38:41.751

5 55.376 09:39:37.127

6 49.903 09:40:27.030

7 56.565 09:41:23.595

8 52.389 09:42:15.984

 Po. 6 - # 706 ARGIOLAS M. + 07.113
Diff. Primo

1 55.031 09:35:35.999

2 55.001 09:36:31.000

3 54.040 09:37:25.040

4 53.676 09:38:18.716

5 53.444 09:39:12.160

6 50.540 09:40:02.700

7 52.262 09:40:54.962

8 49.848 09:41:44.810

 Po. 7 - # 44 ACCORSI E. + 07.291
Diff. Primo

1 55.290 09:35:40.361

2 54.608 09:36:34.969

3 52.734 09:37:27.703

4 51.909 09:38:19.612

5 50.695 09:39:10.307

6 50.098 09:40:00.405

7 50.026 09:40:50.431

8 51.657 09:41:42.088

 Po. 8 - # 321 MESSNER L. + 08.729
Diff. Primo

1 55.121 09:35:33.102

2 55.018 09:36:28.120

3 55.169 09:37:23.289

4 54.973 09:38:18.262

5 57.718 09:39:15.980

6 58.548 09:40:14.528

7 51.464 09:41:05.992

8 52.094 09:41:58.086

 Po. 9 - # 100 VARLIERO G. + 08.827
Diff. Primo

1 53.011 09:35:27.608

2 52.332 09:36:19.940

3 52.723 09:37:12.663

4 53.065 09:38:05.728

5 52.362 09:38:58.090

6 51.562 09:39:49.652

7 51.847 09:40:41.499

8 52.439 09:41:33.938

 Po. 10 - # 21 DIOMEDI L. + 10.276
Diff. Primo

1 53.905 09:35:37.776

2 54.707 09:36:32.483

3 54.394 09:37:26.877

4 55.353 09:38:22.230

5 54.743 09:39:16.973

6 54.978 09:40:11.951

7 53.011 09:41:04.962

8 55.341 09:42:00.303

 Po. 11 - # 23 MONTAGNI L. + 12.028
Diff. Primo

1 56.551 09:35:42.583

2 55.085 09:36:37.668

3 56.145 09:37:33.813

4 56.129 09:38:29.942

5 54.763 09:39:24.705

6 56.546 09:40:21.251

7 55.777 09:41:17.028

8 55.108 09:42:12.136

 Po. 12 - # 609 FULCO E. + 12.823
Diff. Primo

1 57.852 09:35:45.988

2 58.163 09:36:44.151

3 58.428 09:37:42.579

4 58.680 09:38:41.259

5 57.025 09:39:38.284

6 55.558 09:40:33.842

7 56.006 09:41:29.848

Fastest lap: 42.735 
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